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Item 1

From: noreply@granicusideas.com

To: Barnhart, Douglas; Calvo, Yolanda; Edwards, Michael (LUEG); Flannery, Kathleen; Hitzke, Ginger; Hough, Tommy;
Jimenez, Ann; Lynch, Dahvia; Nicoletti, Vince; Pallinger, David; Ashman, Ronald; Slovick, Mark; Smith, Ashley;
Talleh, Rami; Tessitore, Lynnette

Subject: [External] New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

Date: Thursday, December 9, 2021 1:32:58 PM

SpeakUp

New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

Shasta Gaughen submitted a new eComment.
Meeting: Planning Commission Hearing
Item: 1. Meadowood Revised Map; PDS2021-TM-5354R2; Fallbrook Community Plan

eComment: | represent the Pala Band of Mission Indians. The Meadowood project is located in
the Tomgqav traditional cultural property, which is of deep sacred, cultural, and historical
significance to Luiseno people. We were not noticed about the request to redesign the project.
Pala must have a chance to review and comment on the redesign. The potential changes to the
roads are in areas of extreme cultural sensitivity. The Commission should not approve any
redesign without tribal input.

View and Analyze eComments

This email was sent from https://granicusideas.com.

Unsubscribe from future mailings


mailto:noreply@granicusideas.com
mailto:Douglas.Barnhart@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Yolanda.Calvo@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Michael.Edwards@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ginger.Hitzke@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Tommy.Hough@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Pallinger@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ronald.Ashman@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Rami.Talleh@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Lynnette.Tessitore@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJw9jssKgzAURL9Gdw15GXWRhZsu-hPl5uaqoU0MRgv165tVYWA4DAfG256Pqg3WCCd7w5VzhPxp-NBL8POoHZ85oTJCi0E2msMFJd9KJnidWbEI4d2uVnvlAbUjhxqrKdRM1GmOQnbocGjfdj2O3Kipkfea4nE70_Flyw4p4FmCJygMt1hH8DGk2lQxUjpKu9spJfYIleiqJ_46Alu2zw8hJD-e
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNzUsOgyAUQNHVyKyEB8hnwMBJB91E8_iopIpEtEldfU3u9ORGp5kVJDsFnmvFhPcpsLdiRnOMo5WejSwFoUCC4Z1keGGrj1YTfs4q6Ip5IbMDqQHQB2N4HxW7jbAe-giggrYSyeLm46itE0PHn3fTjiWHs-WYsNGwrWR3Qyn0lddU0nWPWgzbWY4fDUin7fsHMd0z4w
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNjjkOwyAQAF9jd0EcFkdBkSZFPmHtwpKg2BgZEyl-fSxNMZpqojfcqTF7LVAazRUiBT5rbo2EmNyEPHEKSotJWDlMHE5o9dYqwadXxVbIy_j2oKVwGq22UdGEaHgUKToSlowIyY2Lfx9HHdR9kI-L1w4lh95yJGgsbOvV6r6lvNBlvbSOLewZae41wkFt3P29FPbMKxU6r48Ww9bL8WMB2Gv7_gGbZEBz



